
IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

HA052 No

HD193 No

AC167 Yes

HD195 No

HD196 No

HD197 No

HD198 No

FH128 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH137 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS Yes

FK173 Yes

FK172 Yes

CD047 No

HD247 HASKELL CO SUBLETT KS MARKHAM LULU 1988 SUNBONNET GIRL Yes

IJ193 No

HA051 No

FK171 Yes

FK170 Yes

BA006 NO INFO AVA No

FK169 Yes

HA030 SUNFLOWER DODGE CITY KS SUNFLOWE DODGE CITY FD KS 1987 SUNFLOWER No

FK168 Yes

No

DD204 NO REG FOR No

FK104 No

HD236 No

GA039 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS CROCHETT MARY 1976 No

FJ256 NO REG FOR No

FH122 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

IJ208 No

IJ207 No

IG027 No

IG028 No

GA033 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS UNKNOWN No

GA034 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS UNKNOWN No

GA036 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS UNKNOWN No

GA037 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS UNKNOWN No

FH127 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS Yes

GA038 SWAN RIVER PAOLA KS COOPER MARTHA 1921 CRAZY QUILT No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

FH126 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

IJ199 GYP HILLS MEDICINE LODG KS 1987-88 ORIGINAL No

GA040 NO REG FOR No

CA281 No

HA093 COMMUNITY WILMORE KS COMMUNI WILMORE CM KS 1987 FRIENDSHIP No

CA280 No

CA279 No

GA041 NO REG FOR No

FH123 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH124 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH125 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

CA139 SCANDIA SCANDIA KS CLUB GRO 1916 No

IJ202 No

IC073 Yes

CA141 SCANDIA SCANDIA KS CLUB GRO 1916 No

FK044 MCPHERSON MCPHERSON KS QUILTING "FRIENDS MCPHERSON MP KS 1987 MEMORIES OF THE COLLEGE No

IH054 No

CB041 NO REG FOR No

FK004 MARIAN PEABODY KS UNKNOWN No

No

CB039 SENIOR CITIZ JUNCTION CITY KS MEMBERS JUNCTION CIT GE KS No

FG080 No

AB036 No

IC071 Yes

CA091 FORM NOT No

IC072 Yes

BA157 NO REG. FOR No

IC074 Yes

IH090 No

BA158 NO REG FOR No

BA159 NO REG FOR No

BA160 NO REG FOR No

CA046 NO NAME O STRNAD CHERYL MUNDEN RP KS 1986 DOUBLE IRISH CHAIN No

JG065 FREDONIA HI FREDONIA KS LADIES AID ROPER WL KS 1896 CRAZY No

FH276 REG FORM N No

FJ271 FORM NOT No

FJ258 NO REG FOR No

FJ257 NO REG FOR No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

FA055 No

FK098 No

JE136 NOT A QUILT No

BB090 No

BB091 No

BB092 No

CB057 HIST SOCIETY BELLEVILLE KS WADE MRS Z.A. 1880 No

FK103 No

CA114 No

BC026 AMERICAN KINSINGTON KS LEGION KINSINGTON SM KS 1987 No

FK102 No

BC035 No

CA090 FORM NOT No

FK101 No

CA140 SCANDIA SCANDIA KS CHURCH G SCANDIA RP KS 1912 No

FK097 No

FK096 No

GA128 MIAMI COUN PAOLA KS GROUP OF PAOLA MI KS 1987 WINDMILL Yes

FK095 No

FK094 No

FK093 No

FK092 No

FK091 No

BC037 No

BC038 No

FK090 No

BC036 No

DF240 NO REG FOR No

AB142 Yes

FA113 No

FA111 No

FA110 No

FA109 No

DI180 KANSAS IFYE TOPEKA KS KANSAS IFY 1987 ORIGINAL PATTERNS No

HD224 Yes

CC025 RONZA PRAI MANHATTAN KS Yes

CD217 Yes

DF244 NO REG FOR No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

CD046 No

AB153 DECATUR CO OBERLIN KS ANDREWS ESTHER 1875 LOG CABIN No

CC214 KONZA PRAI MANHATTAN KS KONZA PR MANHATTAN RL KS 1986-87 FLYING DUTCHMAN No

DB070 Yes

DB071 Yes

DB072 Yes

BA090 NO FORM O No

DB079 No

FA061 Yes

FA060 Yes

DI061 ST FRANCIS LANSING KS JAUERNING VERA LANSING LV KS 1987 LANCASTER ROSE No

AC013 Yes

AC014 Yes

AB152 DECATUR CO OBERLIN KS EILER 1888 CRAZY No

EC126 No

AB032 No

EC159 No

No

No

HC165 No

EC133 No

AB115 ST JOHN'S OBERLIN KS MCKAY PHYLLIS OBERLIN DC KS 1986 HISTORICAL APPLIQUE No

EC132 No

EC129 No

EC128 No

AB141 Yes

EC127 No

AB140 Yes

EC125 No

BA112 NO FORM O No

JB102 NO REG FOR No

AB116 ST JOHN'S OBERLIN KS MCKAY PHYLLIS OBERLIN DC KS 1985 SAMPLER No

EB083 No

HC243 COUNTY GREENSBURG KS UNKNOWN No

AB123 No

No

AD082 GREELEY CO. GREELEY KS 1987 SAMPLER QUILT No

EB022 No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

BA067 ROOKS CO HI STOCKTON KS WITTIG ANNA 1916 No

CC045 KONZA PRAI MANHATTAN KS WALTER FRANCES MANHATTAN RL KS 1987 FRIENDSHIP BLOCKS OF MEMBERS Yes

AC088 No

FH054 NO REG FOR No

IA011 Yes

FH118 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

AC079 No

AC080 No

AC081 No

AC082 No

AC083 No

AC084 No

AC085 No

IA013 Yes

AC087 No

IA014 Yes

AC090 No

AC091 No

AC092 No

FH119 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

JE101 No

JE102 No

HA232 MISS KITTYS DODGE CITY KS MISS KITTY DODGE CITY FD KS 1987 No

JE118 NO REG FOR No

IA004 Yes

FH120 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH121 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

AC086 No

FH115 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FG041 INCOMPLETE Yes

No

FH070 FALUN LUTH FALUN KS DUNHAM MARTHA FALUN SA KS 1987 CHURCH SYMBOLS & WOMENS OR No

FH071 FALUN L.C.W FALUN KS SHAW CAROL FALUN SA KS 1987 SAMPLER Yes

FH072 FALUN L.C.W FALUN KS SHAW CAROL FALUN SA KS 1987 WESTERN ROMANCE Yes

FH073 FALUN L.C.W FALUN KS UNKNOWN GRANDMOTHERS FLOWER GARDE No

FH112 NO REG FOR No

DB209 No

DB210 No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

FH113 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

AC078 No

AC029 No

BA068 ROOKS CO HI STOCKTON KS No

FH116 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

AC068 No

IA025 Yes

AC073 No

AC074 No

AC075 No

AC076 No

AC077 No

IA022 Yes

IA019 No

FH117 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

FH114 OLD MILL LINDSBORG KS UNKNOWN Yes

GG024 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS HAMPTON BURLINGTON CF KS 1936 No

AA112 Yes

AA027 No

FB094 No

FB095 No

FB098 No

FB099 No

IH153 Yes

GG020 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS WILLIS BARROW AND LEND No

GG021 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS WILLIS DOUBLE T No

IH152 Yes

GG023 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS UNKNOWN 1920 No

IH151 Yes

GG025 COFFEY BURLINGTON KS LAWS VESTA 1930 DOUBLE T QUILT No

GG026 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS LADIES CHRISTAIN OLD STRAWN CF KS 1921 EMBROIDERED/FRIENDSHIP No

GG027 COFFEY BURLINGTON KS ERRETT ROSA LOG CABIN SPLITRAIL No

GG028 COFFEY BURLINGTON KS SCHOOL STUDENTS STRAWN CF KS No

IH154 Yes

IH159 Yes

GG029 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS KIRKHAN J. D. 1918 PATCHWORK VELVET No

GG030 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS STRAWN F STRAWN CF KS 1927 CIRCLE EMBROIDER No

GG031 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS WARD HIMEE 1930 FLOWER GARDEN No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

GG022 COFFEY COU BURLINGTON KS RYAN LETITIA 1900 FRIENDSHIP No

GE028 CHASE COUN COTTONWOOD F KS WILSON ETHEL No

AA111 Yes

JJ053 NO REG FOR No

IH123 No

AA096 No

FE082 WOMAN IN NEWTON KS HAURY ROSE N NEWTON HV KS 1986 SAMPLER Yes

FE067 No

IC131 No

IC132 No

IC133 No

FB093 No

FC114 Yes

GG051 FIRST CHRIST IOLA KS CHURCH L IOLA AL KS 1987 STAR No

GE029 CHASE COUN COTTONWOOD F KS WILSON ETHEL No

JJ042 NO REG FOR No

JJ041 NO REG FOR No

GE030 CHASE COUN COTTONWOOD F KS BAZAAR LA BAZAAR CS KS 1908 FRIENDSHIP QUILT No

GE031 CHASE COUN COTTONWOOD F KS UNKNOWN 1891 No

IG241 PRAIRIE QUIL WICHITA KS PRAIRIE Q WICHITA SG KS 1985 QUILTERS LEGACY QUILT No

BD037 No

DD028 KS CAP QUIL 1987 SHIRLEY'S SAMPLER No

IC070 Yes

IC134 No

FB138 No

FC052 Yes

FC051 Yes

DH051 No

DH052 No

DH053 No

DH054 No

DH055 No

JI051 PARSONS QU PARSONS KS DUFFY ROSEMARY PARSONS LB KS 1987 FLYING GEESE Yes

JC023 FORM NOT No

IE118 No

FB137 No

FC055 Yes

FB152 Yes



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

FB153 Yes

FB154 Yes

FB155 Yes

FB156 Yes

FB157 Yes

FB158 Yes

DH056 No

DH057 No

JC088 VOZ PARSONS KS 1985 MEXICAN FLAG No

IE151 No

FB077 NO REG FOR Yes

FB110 No

FC061 Yes

No

JA045 No

JA046 No

JA047 No

JA048 No

IE148 No

FC053 Yes

IE150 No

FC054 Yes

IE152 No

IE153 No

IE154 No

IE162 No

FC060 Yes

FC059 Yes

FC058 Yes

FC057 Yes

FC056 Yes

DH035 QUILTERS GU MISSION HILLS KS Yes

IE149 No

BA171 NO REG FOR No

GA202 No

GA203 No

BE030 FORM INCO Yes

JJ237 NO REG FOR No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

JJ236 NO REG FOR No

BE087 No

BA178 NO REG FOR No

BA170 NO REG FOR No

IC078 CUNNINGHA CUMMINGHAM KS LOCK DELIA No

BA172 NO REG FOR No

BA173 NO REG FOR No

BA174 NO REG FOR No

BA175 NO REG FOR No

AA113 Yes

BA177 NO REG FOR No

BA169 NO REG FOR No

FJ190 NO REG FOR No

FJ255 NO REG FOR No

BA165 NO REG FOR No

FJ254 NO REG FOR No

FJ253 NO REG FOR No

BD047 FORM INCOR No

BD048 FORM INCOR No

IC080 CUNNINGHA CUNNINGHAM KS PARK MINA 1930'S No

BA166 NO REG FOR No

IC079 CUNNINGHA CUNNINGHAM KS UNION TO No

FJ189 NO REG FOR No

BA167 NO REG FOR No

BA168 NO REG FOR No

IC075 Yes

IC076 Yes

IC077 Yes

BA176 NO REG FOR No

BD050 FORM INCOR No

GA207 No

BA179 NO REG FOR No

BA180 NO REG FOR No

FJ044 WOMENS CI ABILENE KS WIDLER HELEN ABILENE DK KS 1987 LOG CABIN No

GB054 FIRST CHRIST OTTAWA KS CHURCH W OTTAWA FR KS 1887 CRAZY QUILT No

JJ102 NO REG FOR No

JJ101 No

GA204 No



IDNUM QONAMELA QONAMEFI QOCITY QOSTATELASTNM FIRSTNM CITY COUNTYSTATEDATEMEN FOLKNAME PHOTOS

GB055 FIRST CHRIST OTTAWA KS DOTY MARTHA OTTAWA FR KS 1986 RELIGIOUS SIGNS & SYMBOLS No

GA206 No

JJ103 NO REG FOR No

No

IE048 ALTER'S SOCI COLWICH KS ALTER'S SO COLWICH SG KS 1987 SAMPLER QUILT No

AA200 No

AA191 Yes

AA190 Yes

GE001 BAZAAR LADI COTTONWOOD F KS BAZAAR LA 1987 TRIPLE RAIL FENCE No

GE002 BAZAAR LADI COTTONWOOD F KS 1987 EMBROIDERED No

GA205 No

JA437 No

JA259 No

JA540 No

JA305 Yes

JA369 Yes

JA435 No

JA436 No

JA533 No

JA288 No

JA255 No

JA256 No

JA258 No

JA517 Yes

JA531 No

JA438 No

JA439 No

JA440 No

JA441 No

JA244 No

JA514 No

JA253 No

JA245 No

JA543 No

JA542 No

JA541 No

JA254 No

JA307 Yes


